JANUARY 2026
1/01/26
1/05/26
1/05/26
1/06/26
1/08/26
1/14/26
1/15/26
1/19/26 7:00pm
1/22/26 7:00pm
FEBRUARY 2026
2/02/26 7:00pm
2/05/26 7:00pm
2/11/26 7:00pm
2/12/26 7:00pm
2/16/26 7:00pm
2/19/26 7:00pm
2/23/26 6:00pm
2/26/26 7:00pm
MARCH 2026
3/02/26 7:00pm
3/05/26 7:00pm
3/11/26 7:00pm
3/12/26 7:00pm
3/16/26 7:00pm
3/19/26 7:00pm
3/26/26 7:00pm
APRIL 2026
4/02/26 7:00pm
4/03/26 Holiday -
4/06/26 7:00pm
4/08/26 7:00pm
4/09/26 7:00pm
4/16/26 7:00pm
4/20/26 7:00pm
4/23/26 7:00pm
MAY 2026
5/04/26 7:00pm
5/07/26 7:00pm
5/14/26 7:00pm
5/13/26 7:00pm
5/18/26 7:00pm
5/19/26
5/21/26
5/25/26
5/26/26 6:00pm
5/28/26 7:00pm
JUNE 2026
6/01/26 7:00pm
6/04/26 7:00pm
6/10/26 7:00pm
6/11/26 7:00pm
6/15/26 7:00pm
6/18/26 7:00pm
6/25/26 7:00pm
JULY 2026
7/02/26 7:00pm
7/03/26
7/06/26
7/08/26
7/09/26
7/16/26
7/20/26 7:00pm
7/23/26 7:00pm
AUGUST 2026
8/03/26 7:00pm
8/06/26 7:00pm
8/12/26 7:00pm
8/13/26 7:00pm
8/17/65 7:00pm
8/20/26 7:00pm
8/24/26 6:00pm
8/27/26 7:00pm
SEPTEMBER 2026
9/03/26 7:00pm
9/07/26
9/09/26
9/10/26
9/14/26

5:30pm
7:00pm
9:00am
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

2026 ROBESON TOWNSHIP MEETING SCHEDULE

2026

Holiday - Office Closed

BOS Reorganization

Planning Commission Reorg

Board of Auditors Reorganization
BOS Workshop

GAJA Reorg. @ Union Twp **

BOS Regular

Municipal Authority Reorganization
ZHB Reorganization **

Planning Commission**
EAC Reorganization
GAJA Union Twp. **
BOS Workshop
Municipal Authority
BOS Regular

Park & Rec

ZHB **

Planning Commission **
EAC Meeting

GAJA @ Union Twp. **
BOS Workshop
Municipal Authority
BOS Regular

ZHB **

EAC

Office Closed

Planning Commission **
GAJA @ Union Twp. **
BOS Workshop

BOS Regular

Municipal Authority
ZHB **

Planning Commission **

EAC

BOS Workshop

GAJA @ Union Twp. **

Municipal Authority

Primary Election Day - office open
BOS Regular

Holiday Office Closed Memorial Day
Park & Rec (due to Holiday)

ZHB **

Planning Commission **
EAC

GAJA @ Union Twp. **
BOS Workshop
Municipal Authority
BOS Regular

ZHB **

EAC

Holiday Office Closed Indep Day
Planning Commission **

GAJA @ Union Twp. **

BOS Workshop

BOS Regular

Municipal Authority

ZHB **

Planning Commission **
EAC

GAJA @ Union Twp. **
BOS Workshop
Municipal Authority
BOS Regular

Park & Rec

ZHB **

EAC

Holiday - Office Closed Labor Day
GAJA @ Union Twp. **

BOS Workshop

Planning Commission ** (due to holiday)

** (as needed)

2026 Meeting Schedule Confirmed
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9/17/26 6:00pm  BOS Budget 1/4 **
9/17/26 7:00pm  BOS Regular
9/21/26 7:00pm  Municipal Authority
9/24/26 7:00pm  ZHB**
OCTOBER 2026
10/01/26 7:00pm EAC
10/05/26 7:00pm Planning Commission **
10/08/26 7:00pm BOS Workshop
10/14/26 7:00pm  GAJA @ Union Twp. **
10/19/26 7:00pm  Municipal Authority
10/22/26 6:00pm BOSBudget 2/4 **
10/22/26 7:00pm BOS Regular
10/22/26 7:00pm ZHB**
10/28/26 6:00pm Budget 3/4 **
November 2026
11/02/26 7:00pm  Planning Commission **
11/03/26 General Election - Office Open
11/05/26 7:00pm  EAC
11/11/26 7:00pm  GAJA @ Union Twp. **
11/11/26 Veterans Day - Office Closed
11/12/26 7:00pm BOS Workshop
11/16/26 7:00pm  Municipal Authority
11/19/26 6:00pm BOS Budget 4/4 **
11/19/26 7:00pm BOS Regular
11/23/26 6:00pm Park & Rec
11/23/26 7:00pm ZHB**
11/26/26 Holiday - Thanksgiving - Office Closed
11/27/26 Holiday - Office Closed
December 2026
12/03/26 7:00pm  EAC
12/07/26 7:00pm  Planning Commission **
12/09/26 7:00pm  GAJA @ Union Twp. **
12/10/26 7:00pm  BOS Workshop
12/17/26 7:00pm  BOS Regular
12/21/26 7:00pm  Municipal Authority
12/28/26 7:00pm  ZHB**
12/24/26 Holiday Day - Office Closed
12/25/26 Holiday Day - Christmas - Office Closed
12/31/26 Holiday - New Year’s Eve - Office Closed
JANUARY 2027 Reorganization meetings listed only
1/04/27 5:30pm  BOS Reorganization
1/04/27 7:00pm  Planning Commission Reorganization -
1/05/27 9:00am  Board of Auditors Reorganization
1/07/27 7:00pm  EAC Reorganization
1/13/27 7:00pm  GAJA Reorganization @ Union Twp.
1/18/27 7:00pm  Municipal Authority Reorganization
1/28/27 7:00pm  Zoning Hearing Board Reorganization**



