

2026 ROBESON TOWNSHIP MEETING SCHEDULE

JANUARY 2026

1/01/26	Holiday - Office Closed
1/05/26	5:30pm BOS Reorganization
1/05/26	7:00pm Planning Commission Reorg
1/06/26	9:00am Board of Auditors Reorganization
1/08/26	7:00pm BOS Workshop
1/14/26	7:00pm GAJA Reorg. @ Union Twp. **
1/15/26	7:00pm BOS Regular
1/19/26	7:00pm Municipal Authority Reorganization
1/22/26	7:00pm ZHB Reorganization **

FEBRUARY 2026

2/02/26	7:00pm Planning Commission**
2/05/26	7:00pm EAC Reorganization
2/11/26	7:00pm GAJA Union Twp. **
2/12/26	7:00pm BOS Workshop
2/16/26	7:00pm Municipal Authority
2/19/26	7:00pm BOS Regular
2/23/26	6:00pm Park & Rec
2/26/26	7:00pm ZHB **

MARCH 2026

3/02/26	7:00pm Planning Commission **
3/05/26	7:00pm EAC Meeting
3/11/26	7:00pm GAJA @ Union Twp. **
3/12/26	7:00pm BOS Workshop
3/16/26	7:00pm Municipal Authority
3/19/26	7:00pm BOS Regular
3/26/26	7:00pm ZHB **

APRIL 2026

4/02/26	7:00pm EAC
4/03/26	Holiday - Office Closed
4/06/26	7:00pm Planning Commission **
4/08/26	7:00pm GAJA @ Union Twp. **
4/09/26	7:00pm BOS Workshop
4/16/26	7:00pm BOS Regular
4/20/26	7:00pm Municipal Authority
4/23/26	7:00pm ZHB **

MAY 2026

5/04/26	7:00pm Planning Commission **
5/07/26	7:00pm EAC
5/14/26	7:00pm BOS Workshop
5/13/26	7:00pm GAJA @ Union Twp. **
5/18/26	7:00pm Municipal Authority
5/19/26	Primary Election Day - office open
5/21/26	7:00pm BOS Regular
5/25/26	Holiday Office Closed Memorial Day
5/26/26	6:00pm Park & Rec (due to Holiday)
5/28/26	7:00pm ZHB **

JUNE 2026

6/01/26	7:00pm Planning Commission **
6/04/26	7:00pm EAC
6/10/26	7:00pm GAJA @ Union Twp. **
6/11/26	7:00pm BOS Workshop
6/15/26	7:00pm Municipal Authority
6/18/26	7:00pm BOS Regular
6/25/26	7:00pm ZHB **

JULY 2026

7/02/26	7:00pm EAC
7/03/26	Holiday Office Closed Indep Day
7/06/26	7:00pm Planning Commission **
7/08/26	7:00pm GAJA @ Union Twp. **
7/09/26	7:00pm BOS Workshop
7/16/26	7:00pm BOS Regular
7/20/26	7:00pm Municipal Authority
7/23/26	7:00pm ZHB **

AUGUST 2026

8/03/26	7:00pm Planning Commission **
8/06/26	7:00pm EAC
8/12/26	7:00pm GAJA @ Union Twp. **
8/13/26	7:00pm BOS Workshop
8/17/26	7:00pm Municipal Authority
8/20/26	7:00pm BOS Regular
8/24/26	6:00pm Park & Rec
8/27/26	7:00pm ZHB **

9/03/26	7:00pm EAC
9/07/26	Holiday - Office Closed Labor Day
9/09/26	7:00pm GAJA @ Union Twp. **
9/10/26	7:00pm BOS Workshop
9/14/26	7:00pm Planning Commission ** (due to holiday)

** (as needed)

2026

January						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

February						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

March						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

April						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

May						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

June						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

July						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

August						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

September						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

October						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
10/01/26	26	7:00pm	EAC			
10/05/26	26	7:00pm	Planning Commission **			
10/08/26	26	7:00pm	BOS Workshop			
10/14/26	26	7:00pm	GAJA @ Union Twp. **			
10/19/26	26	7:00pm	Municipal Authority			
10/22/26	26	6:00pm	BOS Budget 2/4 **			
10/22/26	26	7:00pm	ZHB **			
10/28/26	26	6:00pm	Budget 3/4 **			

November						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
11/02/26	26	7:00pm	Planning Commission **			
11/03/26	26	7:00pm	General Election - Office Open			
11/05/26	26	7:00pm				